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Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Fa'amausili Gabi 24 Club 37 +0.65 25.13
Entry: 25.08 (+0.05)

2 Edwards Chelsey 22 North Shore Swimmi… +0.64 25.26
Entry: 25.50 (-0.24)

3 Quilter Laura 31 Coast Swimming Club +0.68 25.31
Entry: 25.42 (-0.11)

4 Transom Laticia-Leigh 23 Club 37 +0.68 25.53
Entry: 25.64 (-0.11)

5 Moynihan Rebecca 25 Pukekohe Swimming … +0.67 25.81
Entry: 25.92 (-0.11)

6 Crosbie Aimee 20 United Swimming Club +0.65 25.84
Entry: 25.74 (+0.10)

7 Pedersen Zoe 17 Coast Swimming Club +0.72 25.96
Entry: 25.83 (+0.13)

7 Godwin Emma 27 Heretaunga Sundevils +0.66 25.96
Entry: 26.06 (-0.10)

9 Nelson Phoebe 23 Otaki Titans Swimmin… +0.71 26.18
Entry: 26.41 (-0.23)

10 Osborne Summer 18 North Shore Swimmi… +0.67 26.20
Entry: 26.63 (-0.43)

11 Neville (V) Holly 18 Australia +0.64 26.24
Entry: 26.51 (-0.27)

12 Glintmeyer Milan 15 Coast Swimming Club +0.70 26.32
Entry: 26.84 (-0.52)

13 Shivnan Molly 21 Mt Maunganui Swim… +0.72 26.41
Entry: 26.61 (-0.20)

14 Kidd Madison 27 Coast Swimming Club +0.67 26.49
Entry: 26.61 (-0.12)

15 Allan Eva 18 Club 37 +0.74 26.85
Entry: 26.94 (-0.09)

16 Welsh Jesse 20 Club 37 +0.74 26.98
Entry: 26.74 (+0.24)

40 50m Freestyle Women Final Official

OLY QT Olympic Standard 24.70

NZR
Open New Zealand Long Course
Record

25.01 2010-10-08
Hayley Palmer

AK

18yr 18 Years New Zealand Long Course 25 64 2020 01 20
Chelsey Edwards
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